
SEAGRAVE VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Autumn Term Planner

SEPTEMBER
4 September Balance Bikes in
EYFS – info to parents from Mrs
Chafer
9 September Fire Engine Visit to
Watermead Class (please keep
this a surprise parents!)
11 Sept (Thurs) EYFS
Information Evening
15 Sept (Mon) Y5/6 Football –
invitation by Miss Penman 
18 Sept (Thu) Key Stage 2
Literacy Breakfast – parents
welcome in class from 8.40am
22 Sept (Mon) School Council
Elections
22 Sept (Mon) Rags 2 Riches
Bag collection date – please
drop off any last bags in the
morning 😊
24 Sept (Weds) EYFS KS1
Literacy Breakfast – parents
welcome in class from 8.40am
25 Sept (Thu) EYFS Trip to
Stonehurst Farm
26 Sept (Fri) European Day of
Languages Afternoon
27 Sept (Sat) Seagrave Scurry!
See dojo/poster in school for
details

NOVEMBER
3  Nov (Mon) Y5/6 Football –
invitation by Miss Penman

rd

12 13  Nov (Weds/Thurs)
Parents’ Meetings Autumn

th th

12  – 17  Nov Scholastic Book
Fair

th th

14 Nov (Fri) World Diabetes
Day/CIN – dress down day
17  – 21  Nov Maths Week
England 2025

th st

OCTOBER
1 Black History Month starts
6-10  Oct (M-F) Bikeability
Prestwold Class- info to follow
from Miss Stockbridge

th

10 Oct (Fri) Greek Day –
Snibston class wear Togas!
17 Oct (Fri) Macmillan Coffee
Afternoon from 2 pm - cake
and challenges on the field
20-24 October HALF TERM
27 Oct (Mon) Children return
to school
28 Oct (Tues) School photos -
individual
29  Oct (Weds) Prestwold
Class WWII Beaumanor Trip

th

31  Oct (Fri) Deadline for
secondary place application Y6
parents

st

DECEMBER
11 Dec (Thu) KS2 Carol
Concert Village Hall 2-3pm –
KS2 parents welcome
10 Dec (Weds) Nativity
Performance (Class 1/EYFS) –
parents to attend
15 Dec (Mon) Stories with
Santa (KS1 only) PM – no
parents
12 Dec (Fri) Christmas Disco 
16 Dec (Tue) Panto at
Mountsorrel Arts Centre
(transport funded by PTA) –
no parents
18 Dec (Thu) Christmas Dinner
and Jumper Day - wear your
Christmas Jumper!

19 Dec (Fri)Last Day of Autumn
Term
6 Jan (Tue) Children return to
school

Timings will be confirmed closer to events!


